
B4   n   THURSDAY, MAY 9, 2024   n   THE KATY TIMES

WORD AD RATE
$14.00 per week for 15 words. Each additional word 54¢.

DEADLINES
Display Ads ....... Friday noon         Word Ads ....... Monday noon

CLASSIFIEDSCLASSIFIEDS
Your Classifi ed Ad Source In Print & Online!

Call 281-391-3141
or visit www.katytimes.com

to place your ad today!

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

500
PETS AND SUPPLIES

YOUR
NEWS.
YOUR 
WAY.

thekatytimes

Follow us on 
Facebook for 

easy access to
The Katy The Katy 

TimesTimes

Find out 
what 

all your 
friends 

are talking 
about

SUBSCRIBE!
281-391-3141

281-391-3141
debbie.prejean@katytimes.com

katytimes.com

WHEN VETERI-
NARY CARE is 
unavailable or 
unaffordable, ask 
for Happy Jack® 
animal health-
care products. 
For dogs, horses, 
& cats. At Tractor 
Supply®.     www.
happyjackinc.com

INVITATION TO BIDDERS
Sealed electronic bids, addressed to Synova Ph. 1 Bid 
Package 1A will be received through email, at the address:
mminero@halff.com, until 2:00 p.m. Thursday, May 16, 
2024, at which time all bids will be opened and publicly
read at the offices of Halff (14800 St Marys Ln #160,
Houston, TX 77079) for the furnishing of material,
equipment, labor and supervision necessary or incidental
to the Construction of Synova Ph. 1 Bid Package 1A.
Proposals tendered after closing will not be opened. 
Scope of Project: 1. Concrete Flatwork, 2. Landscaping,
3. Irrigation, 4. Minor Site Grading and Preparation,
5. SWPPP Maintenance & Removal, 6. Select Clearing.
Bid documents to be provided to interested bidders, upon 
request, at the email provided above. The successful bidder 
may be required to provide a performance bond, payment 
bond, and a maintenance bond as provided for in the bid 
documents, for the full amount of the contract. The Owner 
reserves the right to reject any or all bids.

INVITATION TO BIDDERS
Sealed Electronic Bids addressed to Board of Directors, Harris County Municipal
Utility District No. 171, will be electronically received, until 2 p.m. Local Time, 
Thursday, May 16, 2024 and then publicly opened and read at the offices of SWA 
Group Landscape Architects, 712 Main St., 6th Floor, Houston, Texas 77002 
for “Elyson Basin D Trail Landscape”, Harris County, Texas. In addition to the
opening of sealed Bids at the address above, you may view the public opening of 
sealed Bids via Zoom. Join the meeting from your computer at https://swagroup.
zoom.us/j/8408644870?omn=99438048425; Meeting ID: 840 864 4870.

Scope of Work for the Contract includes, but is not limited to, the construction 
of pedestrian trail, sprinkler irrigation, grading, grassing, planting, and landscape 
maintenance.

Bids received after the closing time will not be considered. A MANDATORY 
pre-bid conference will be held Friday, May 10, 2024, at 10 a.m. Local Time, 
via ZOOM. Join the meeting from your computer at https://swagroup.zoom.
us/j/8408644870?omn=93284123480; Meeting ID: 840 864 4870. Attendance by
each prospective bidder or its representative at the pre-bid conference is
MANDATORY, and no Bid will be opened unless the bidder or representative was 
present at the pre-bid conference.

Each Bid must be accompanied by a Bid Bond or a certified or cashier’s check, 
acceptable to the Owner, in an amount not less than two percent (2%) of the total 
amount Bid, as a guarantee that the successful bidder will enter into the Contract 
and execute the Bonds on the forms provided and provide the required insurance 
certificates within seven (7) days after the date Contract Documents are received 
by the Contractor. If a certified or cashier’s check is provided, the successful bidder 
shall deliver, at the bid opening address, the original certified or cashier’s check 
within twenty-four (24) hours of receipt of the bid opening.

Copies of the bidding documents may be reviewed and obtained from
www.CivcastUSA.com: search NWCt207. Bidders must register on this website
in order to view and/or download specifications, plans, soils report, and
environmental reports for this Project. There is NO charge to view or download 
documents.

A bidder submitting electronic Bids must submit its Bid and Bid Securities in 
compliance with Owner’s Order Adopting Section 49.2731 Electronic Bidding 
Rules and all electronic Bids and Bid Securities must be submitted through
www.CivcastUSA.com. Bidder must register on this website in order to submit a 
Bid and Bid Security and there is no charge to submit Bids and Bid Securities on 
this website.

By submitting a Bid, bidder acknowledges and agrees that the Contract
Documents may be accepted, executed or agreed to through the use of an
Electronic Signature, as defined by and in accordance with Owner’s Electronic 
Signature Rules for Construction Contracts.

The Owner reserves the right to reject any or all Bids and to waive all defects 
and irregularities in bidding or bidding process except time of submitting a Bid. 
The successful bidder, if any, will be the responsible bidder which in the Board’s
judgment will be most advantageous to the District and result in the best and most 
economical completion of the Project.

The requirements of Subchapter J, Chapter 552, Government Code, may apply 
to this Bid and the Contractor agrees that the Contract can be terminated if 
the Contractor knowingly or intentionally fails to comply with a requirement 
of that subchapter.

Reach potential buyers
when you advertise 
in the Classifi eds!

Place your ad today at

979-885-3562
or 

publisher@sealynews.com

One Spot.
Lots of 

Possibilities!

CARS, TRUCKS,
MOTORCYCLES & MORE

HOMES FOR
SALE & FOR RENT

LOCAL & REGIONAL JOBS

PETS FOR ADOPTION

GARAGE SALES

BARGAINS GALORE

AND MUCH, 
MUCH MORE.

THE SEALY 
NEWS

CLASSIFIEDS

Call

281-391-3141
or visit

www.katytimes.com
to place your ad 

today!

T E C H N I C A L 
S O L U T I O N S 
S P E C I A L I S T: 
Design, modify 
and implement 
computer, in-
formation, and 
communicat ion 
networks for an 
organization pro-
viding IT solutions 
in the offshore oil 
and gas industry. 
Perform network 
modeling, analy-
sis, and planning, 
including analysis 
of capacity needs 
for network infra-
structures using 
working knowl-
edge of the fol-
lowing technical 
trade tools: Cisco 
switches, routers, 
firewall, VMWare 
systems, Cisco 
ASDM, and NPort 
Windows Drive 
Manager. Provide 
network and sys-
tem hardware de-
sign, and perform 
hardware, soft-
ware and system 
installation, inte-
gration and test-
ing for oil & gas 
projects. Create 
plans and layouts. 
Design network 
and computer se-
curity measures. 
Manage IT opera-
tions dealing with 
end user hard-
ware for updates 
and maintenance 
and system con-
figuration, auto-
mation and con-
trols, including 
integration and 
commission hard-
ware and soft-
ware based on 
client’s systems 
requirements and 
provide technical 
support to state-
of-the-art oil & gas 
systems applica-
tions for real-time 
control systems 
using working 
knowledge of the 
following techni-
cal trade tools: 
MySQL Database 
system (instal-
lation and con-
figuration), SDM 
(Safekick Data 
Manager), SKDS 
(SafeKick Data 
Sender) and SVD 
(Safe Vision Dae-
mon). Manage 
ongoing service 
desk operations, 
providing remote 
support to our us-
ers, engineers, as 
well as rig compa-
nies and custom-
ers to solve issues 
using working 
knowledge of the 
following techni-
cal trade tools: 
Bomgar Remote 
(now BeyondTrust 
Remote), COIN 
remote system, 
Claroty Secure 
Remote Access, 
and Freshdesk 
Support System. 
Maintain our serv-
ers by enhanc-
ing capabilities 
through system 
upgrades as well 
as identifying and 
resolving issues 
that impact per-
formance, reme-
diating bad data 
and UI issues. 
REQS: Must have 
2 years of expe-
rience in the job 
or in IT positions 
dealing with deliv-
ery of IT solutions 
for the offshore 
oil and gas indus-
try and the list-
ed technical and 
trade tools. Mail 
resume, Attn. Iara 
Conrado, Safe-
kick Americas, 
LLC, 1350 Rav-
ello Dr., Katy, TX 
77449.

850
HELP WANTED

KATY ISD Invites Private 
Non-Profit Schools

Private non-profit schools serving students who reside in 
Katy ISD attendance zones have the option to participate
in federal grant programs.  If the non-profit school
wishes to participate, a consultation meeting can be
scheduled to provide an overview of current federal
programs (Title I, Title II, Title III, and Title IV) and other 
services.  Non-profit schools interested in participating in 
these federal grant programs for the 2024-2025 school year 
should contact Erin Hyko at 281-396-2243 to schedule a 
consultation meeting to discuss programs and eligibility 
requirements.

PUBLIC NOTICE
Pursuant to provisions of  Occupations Code 2303 this is 
notice to the owner and lien holder of the following item/
vehicle to reclaim the items within 30 days and pay all fees 
or your failure to do so shall be a waiver of all your rights, 
title, or interest in item/vehicle/personal property and your 
consent to sell the item /vehicle at public sale.

TDLR VSF Lic. No. 0595829VSF G-TOW INC, 1450 
KELLNER/PO BOX 643, BROOKSHIRE, TX 77423
281-934-8711

10 LEXS LL 2T2BK1BA7AC038908 Total $637.45

22 POLARIS RANGER 4XATAE999N8002788 Total $687.10

Total charges cannot be computed until item/vehicle is 
claimed. Storage charges will accrue daily until item/
vehicle is released.

Notices – Civil Rights
For Katy, Texas 

Policy of Non-discrimination on the Basis of Disability 

The City of Katy does not discriminate on the basis of disability in the admission or access to, or employment in, its federally assisted programs or
activities. The Executive Assistant has been designated to coordinate compliance with the nondiscrimination requirements contained in the
Department of Housing and Urban Development’s (HUD) regulations implementing Section 504 (24 CFR Part 8).

Citizen Participation & Grievance Procedures Notice

The City of Katy has adopted complaint and grievance procedures regarding its Community Development Block Grant Programs (CDBG). Citizens 
may obtain a copy of these written procedures at Katy City Hall, 901 Avenue C, Katy, TX 77493 between regular business hours. Citizens may also 
request the procedures be mailed to them by calling Katy City Hall, at (281) 391-4800. These procedures outline the steps for a citizen to follow if s/he 
wishes to file a complaint or grievance about CDBG activities. 

A person who has a complaint or grievance about any services or activities with respect to the CDBG project, may during regular business hours
submit such complaint or grievance, in writing to the Executive Assistant, at P.O. Box 617 Katy, Texas 77492 or may call (281) 391-4800. The City of 
Katy will make every effort to respond fully to such complaints within fifteen (15) working days where practicable. 

Equal Employment Opportunity Statement
The City of Katy does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, or national origin. 

Fair Housing Public Service Announcement
Public Service Announcement: Fair Housing, It’s the Law

To promote fair housing practices, the City of Katy encourages potential homeowners and renters to be aware of their rights under the National Fair 
Housing Law.

Title VIII of the Civil Rights Acts of 1968, as amended, prohibits discrimination against any person on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, disability, 
familial status or national origin in the sale or rental of units in the housing market. For more information on fair housing or to report possible fair 
housing discrimination, call the Texas Workforce Commission at (888) 452-4778 or (512) 463-2642 TTY: 512-371-7473

Avisos – Derechos Civiles
Para Katy, Texas

Política de no discriminación por motivos de discapacidad 

La ciudad de Katy no discrimina por motivos de discapacidad en la admisión, el acceso o el empleo en sus programas de asistencia federal o
actividades. El Asistente Ejecutivo ha sido designado para coordinar el cumplimiento de los requisitos de no discriminación contenidos en las
regulaciones del Departamento de Vivienda y Desarrollo Urbano (HUD) que implementan la Sección 504 (24 CFR Parte 8).
 
Aviso de participación ciudadana y procedimientos de quejas
 
La ciudad de Katy ha adoptado procedimientos de quejas y quejas con respecto a sus Programas de subvenciones en bloque para el desarrollo
comunitario (CDBG). Los ciudadanos pueden obtener una copia de estos procedimientos escritos en Katy City Hall,901 Avenida C, Katy, TX 77493
entre el horario comercial habitual. Los ciudadanos también pueden solicitar que se les envíen los procedimientos por correo llamando al
Ayuntamiento de Katy, al (281) 391-4800. Estos procedimientos describen los pasos que debe seguir un ciudadano si desea presentar una queja o queja 
sobre las actividades de CDBG.
 
Una persona que tenga una queja o queja sobre cualquier servicio o actividad con respecto al proyecto CDBG, puede durante el horario comercial 
regular presentar dicha queja o queja, por escrito al Asistente Ejecutivo, a CORREOS. Caja 617 Katy, Texas 77492 o puede llamar al (281) 391-4800. La 
Ciudad de Katy hará todo lo posible para responder completamente a dichas quejas dentro de quince (15) días hábiles cuando sea posible.

Declaración de igualdad de oportunidades laborales

La ciudad de Katy no discrimina por motivos de raza, color, religión, sexo, orientación sexual, identidad de género u origen nacional.

Anuncio de servicio público de vivienda justa

Anuncio de servicio público: Vivienda justa, es la ley

Para promover prácticas de vivienda justa, la ciudad de Katy alienta a los posibles propietarios e inquilinos a conocer sus derechos según la Ley
Nacional de Vivienda Justa.

El Título VIII de las Leyes de Derechos Civiles de 1968, según enmendada, prohíbe la discriminación contra cualquier persona por motivos de raza, 
color, religión, sexo, discapacidad, estado familiar u origen nacional en la venta o alquiler de unidades en el mercado inmobiliario. Para obtener más 
información sobre vivienda justa o para denunciar una posible discriminación en materia de vivienda justa, llame a la Comisión de la Fuerza Laboral 
de Texas al (888) 452-4778 o (512) 463-2642 TTY: 512-371-7473

KATY TIMES CLASSIFIEDS WORK! CALL TODAY! 281-391-3141


